
NAU

IN
DUSTRIAL

SERVEIS

TÈCNIC
S

CARRER D
EL M

ARROC

CARRER DE JOSEP PLA

CARRER D
E C

RISTÒFOL D
E M

OURA

CARRER DE PUIGCERDÀ

cobert

cobert

cobert

porxo

porxo

porxo

porxo

T

T

T

cobert

cobert

4,85

4,41

4,47

4,73

5,17 5,18

5,90

5,82

5,63

5,76

5,81

6,11

5,92

5,62

5,71

5,79

5,09 5,22

5,67

5,76

5,77

5,63

5,45

6,04

III

III

III

I II

I

I

III

I

II

cobert

cobert

cobert

cobert

ruïnes

porxo
porxoporxo

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T
T

T

T

T

T T

T
T

T

T

T
T

T

Pi
Pi

cobert

cobert

cobert

4,26

3,98

3,98

4,97

4,83

4,61

4,43

4,19

4,23

4,35

3,98

4,24

4,20

3,99
4,01

4,05

4,35

4,33

4,27

4,20

4,25

I

I

I

II

IV

I

I

II

I
IV

II

I

I

IV

I

I

I
II

III

I

II

II

I

I

I

II

III

IIIII
I

I

I

I

IV

I

I

I

II

I

II

IV

I
I


	Planos y vistas
	A2 1.500


